Royal Montrose Mercantile

Competition Result

15/06/2021 - Gold Bracelet Round 2/ SGW Medal (5) (15/06/2021)

Score Type: Strokeplay
Course/Tee: 1562 - Women's Tees (Green)

Division 1

Pos Name

1

2

3

Edna Wallwork
Hazel Howatson
Doreen Leask
Janet Henderson
Jenny Mclintyre

Sharon Young

Gross

85
90
81
92
91

NR
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18

16

14

16

Nett Comments

72 Lowest Gross
76
77

NR

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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Score Type: Strokeplay
Course/Tee: 1562 - Women's Tees (Green)

Division 2

Pos

1

2

10
11
12
13

14

Name

Linda McNaught
Teresa Dye
Janice Robb

Jan Petrie
Virginia Jamieson
Ruth Clark

Elaine Clark
Valerie Morris
Phyllis Sutherland
Carol Smith
Siggy Harley
Janice Harrison
Joan Hulse

Lynn Coull

Gross

90

100

101

101

111

98

106

107

99

111

105

108

NR

NR

31

26

35

22

29

30

21

29

21

21

27

22

Nett Comments

67 Lowest Gross

70
75
76
76
77
7
78
82
84
87

NR

NR

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!

ClubV1 - Printed on 18/06/2021



