## **Royal Montrose Mercantile**

## **Competition Result**

15/06/2021 - Gold Bracelet Round 2/ SGW Medal (5) (15/06/2021)

Score Type: Strokeplay

Course/Tee: 1562 - Women's Tees (Green)

## **Division 1**

<u>Pos</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Gross</u>	<u>Нср</u>	<u>Nett</u>	<u>Comments</u>
1	Edna Wallwork	85	16	69	
2	Hazel Howatson	90	18	72	
3	Doreen Leask	81	9	72	Lowest Gross
4	Janet Henderson	92	16	76	
5	Jenny McIntyre	91	14	77	
6	Sharon Young	NR	16	NR	

Score Type: Strokeplay Course/Tee: 1562 - Women's Tees (Green)

## Division 2

<u>Pos</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Gross</u>	<u>Нср</u>	<u>Nett</u>	<u>Comments</u>
1	Linda McNaught	90	23	67	Lowest Gross
2	Teresa Dye	100	31	69	
3	Janice Robb	101	31	70	
4	Jan Petrie	101	26	75	
5	Virginia Jamieson	111	35	76	
6	Ruth Clark	98	22	76	
7	Elaine Clark	106	29	77	
8	Valerie Morris	107	30	77	
9	Phyllis Sutherland	99	21	78	
10	Carol Smith	111	29	82	
11	Siggy Harley	105	21	84	
12	Janice Harrison	108	21	87	
13	Joan Hulse	NR	27	NR	
14	Lynn Coull	NR	22	NR	